
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 23 January 2022

M M1/2/3 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SPRING BRIGADE Last start Masters placegetter RIC, 16/01/2022, R11, M 2M 3P 1M M2/1/2A. Bell 491233 14/0244

 2 STREET BRAWLER Weighted points score RIC, 16/01/2022, R11, M 4M 6M 1M M2/1/2M. Clayton 496766 17/0250

 3 BLACK STRIDE Last start Masters winner RIS, 15/01/2022, R3, M 1M 6P 6Y M3/1L. Galea 498961 5/0119

 4 MOZZIE Last start Masters placegetter RIS, 15/01/2022, R3, M 3M 6M 3P M3/2G. Erwin 498585 5/0115

 5 EIGHT COUNT 2 Weighted points score RIS, 15/01/2022, R4, M 6M 5P 3P M3/2M. Smith 498814 7/0139

 6 HIGH PRIESTESS 1 Weighted points score RIC, 19/01/2022, R11, M 4M 4M 8P M3/2B. Mccauley 488175 1/0125

 7 ABSURDLY Weighted points score RIC, 17/12/2021, R4, P 7P 7M 5M M3/1A. Bell 497442 10/0104

 8 WINLOCK WILLOW 2 Weighted points score BAT, 17/01/2022, R11, P 4P 4M 7P M3/1A. Marshall 493202 11/089

 9 RAMPANT JIMMY Weighted points score RIC, 19/01/2022, R11, M 7M 5M 5P M3/1D. Swain 498399 8/086
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 23 January 2022

P 4/5 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KNOCKABOUT SUE 2 Last start winner RIC, 19/01/2022, R8, P 1P 3P 2P 4/1/2F. Sanotti 520284 11/9240

 2 WINLOCK PETE Last start winner RIC, 12/01/2022, R9, P 1P 1P 3P 4/1/2B. Oitmann 530713 5/4228

 3 ONLY YOU Last start placegetter RIC, 19/01/2022, R1, P 3P 1P 7P 4/1/2T. Corless 530595 8/7252

 4 DERRY EXPRESS 2 Weighted points score GOS, 28/12/2021, R6, P 7P 4P 3P 4/1/2K. Pedrana 529666 15/1231

 5 BRONZE KEY Weighted points score GOS, 18/01/2022, R11, P 6P 6Y 1P 4/1/1M. Greer 522746 8/4164

 6 POLARITY Weighted points score RIC, 31/12/2021, R6, P 8P 1P 6P 4/1/1F. Sanotti 520281 5/4159

 7 COME AROUND Weighted points score RIC, 19/01/2022, R10, P 7P 7P 3P 4/1/1T. Jansen 522526 17/15147

 8 JUNE TWENTY SIX 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 19/01/2022, R8, P 2P 5P 6P 5/1C. Cathcart 523113 7/6147

 9 WILD BLOSSOM 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 19/01/2022, R6, P 2P 6P 5P 5/4M. Lee 539924 1/0144

 10 AL'S SCOOBY DOO Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 19/01/2022, R6, P 4P 8P 4P 5/4A. Byrnes 535976 1/071

 11 VICTORY WINS Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 19/01/2022, R6, P 5P 8P 8P 5/4R. Nicolaou 522484 1/060

 12 SNOOT Weighted points score GAR, 17/12/2021, R12, P 6P 4P (FEL)P 5/1J. Miles 539838 5/4177

 13 WISHING LUCK 3 Weighted points score BAT, 17/01/2022, R10, P 4P 2P 2Y 5/4P. Parker 521219 1/0161

 14 SOPHIE'S WAY Weighted points score RIS, 26/12/2021, R11, Y 5Y 3P 1P 5/3D. Smart 544415 2/1158

 15 FLASH HEART Weighted points score RIC, 10/12/2021, R7, P 3P 3P 4P 5/3J. Carruthers 529621 4/1150

 16 GIARRE Weighted points score RIC, 19/01/2022, R8, P 7P 3P 2P 5/1R. Nicolaou 522485 10/9147

 17 ALL RUM 2 Weighted points score GAR, 14/01/2022, R6, P 5P 3P 3P 5/2P. Akers 542197 3/2135

 18 UNO KAI 2 Weighted points score RIC, 09/01/2022, R4, P 5P 4P 1P 5/3K. Pedrana 534548 7/1132

 19 DON'T TELL LINDY 1 Weighted points score GOS, 18/01/2022, R3, P 8P 8P 1Y 5/2P. Johnston 522175 4/2121

 20 EXTRICATE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 19/01/2022, R5, P 6P 5P 3P 5/3M. Lee 528272 2/1111

 21 BLINKS 1 Weighted points score RIC, 27/10/2021, R7, P 6P 8P 3P 5/1K. Clunne 498583 4/399

 22 ACTIVE ZEUS 1 Weighted points score LIT, 08/01/2022, R7, Y 5Y 3Y 6P 5/3J. Mathias 522753 5/197

 23 LOOK OUT 1 Weighted points score LIT, 08/01/2022, R10, Y 4Y 5P 7Y 5/4P. Williams 527738 1/091

 24 WINLOCK WILLOW 1 Weighted points score BAT, 17/01/2022, R11, P 4P 4M 7P 5/1A. Marshall 493202 11/789

 25 CAMARO ZED 2 Weighted points score RIS, 11/10/2021, R9, Y 8Y 5Y 8P 5/3J. Grief 531747 2/187

 26 MAXWELL HAMMER Weighted points score GBN, 14/01/2022, R6, P 7P 6P 7P 5/1S. Simonetta 526838 6/387

 27 BAD MONDAY 2 Weighted points score BAT, 17/01/2022, R10, P 6P 7P 4P 5/4P. Parker 528760 1/087

 28 KARIJINI JAKIT 2 Weighted points score RIC, 09/01/2022, R8, P 8P 6P 6P 5/2M. Lee 507770 3/278

 29 SET TO BE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 19/01/2022, R7, P 6P 6P 5P 5/2R. Nicolaou 521345 4/278

 30 MOTOWN PRINCE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 19/01/2022, R8, P 8P 6P 8P 5/1R. Nicolaou 528115 5/476

 31 DOUBLE ACTIVE 2 Weighted points score LIT, 08/01/2022, R9, Y 6Y 4Y 7P 5/3J. Mathias 507684 5/176
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 23 January 2022

P 4/5 330 NONE

Div Wins /
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 32 REMAS BRONZE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 19/01/2022, R6, P 5P 7P 6P 5/4M. Lee 528832 1/075

 33 REEL 'EM SOOTIE Weighted points score RIS, 15/01/2022, R8, Y 6Y 7Y 6Y 5/4A. Byrnes 540251 1/074

 34 RICK'S WILL Weighted points score RIC, 19/01/2022, R6, P 7P 4Y 6P 5/4A. Marshall 534540 1/065

 35 WILD STALLION 2 Weighted points score RIC, 09/01/2022, R7, P 6P 8P 5P 5/4M. Lee 522440 1/063
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 23 January 2022
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Div Wins /
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 1 ZIPPING COLIN Last start winner RIC, 05/01/2022, R10, P 1P 3P 4P 5/2A. Mathias 529849 3/2219

 2 GYPSY Last start winner RIC, 19/01/2022, R4, P 1P 1P 3P 5/4D. Swain 539836 2/0140

 3 TWO PARS Last start placegetter WGL, 14/12/2021, R10 2P 2P 3P 5/4J. Baxter 534357 3/0204

 4 DEADLY DATA Last start placegetter RIC, 31/12/2021, R10, P 3P 3P 4P 5/3L. Azzopardi 547749 2/1201

 5 WILD BLOSSOM 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 19/01/2022, R6, P 2P 6P 5P 5/4M. Lee 539924 1/0144

 6 ZIPPING SIERRA Last start placegetter DAP, 13/01/2022, R11, P 3P 5P 3P 5/2A. Bell 534245 3/2141

 7 AL'S SCOOBY DOO Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 19/01/2022, R6, P 4P 8P 4P 5/4A. Byrnes 535976 1/071

 8 VICTORY WINS Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 19/01/2022, R6, P 5P 8P 8P 5/4R. Nicolaou 522484 1/060

 9 INDIGO Weighted points score RIC, 16/01/2022, R3, P 6P 3P 1P 5/2C. Carl 546095 3/2198

 10 BLOW YOUR HORN Weighted points score RIC, 19/01/2022, R5, P 5P 2P 2P 5/4A. Wade 539605 1/0198

 11 HONEY MONEY Weighted points score RIC, 16/01/2022, R3, P 7P 2P (BDN)P 5/2R. Thomas 522069 3/2171

 12 NOT A SHAME 1 Weighted points score BUL, 11/01/2022, R9, P 7P 3P 3P 5/4D. Goodger 546145 1/0165

 13 WISHING LUCK 1 Weighted points score BAT, 17/01/2022, R10, P 4P 2P 2Y 5/4P. Parker 521219 1/0161

 14 ON THE FENCE Weighted points score BUL, 11/01/2022, R7, P 6P 3P 2P 5/4D. Goodger 544460 1/0159

 15 SOPHIE'S WAY Weighted points score RIS, 26/12/2021, R11, Y 5Y 3P 1P 5/3D. Smart 544415 2/1158

 16 ACTIVE NUGGET 1 Weighted points score LIT, 08/01/2022, R7, Y 2Y 1Y 4P 5/4J. Mathias 531171 3/0148

 17 JOHANNA JEWEL Weighted points score RIC, 16/01/2022, R9, P 6P 2P 5P 5/3A. Bell 528833 2/1147

 18 MILKY LANE Weighted points score GAR, 14/01/2022, R5, P 7P 4P 2P 5/4P. Akers 543780 1/0141

 19 ALL RUM 1 Weighted points score GAR, 14/01/2022, R6, P 5P 3P 3P 5/2P. Akers 542197 3/2135

 20 HIGH PRIESTESS 2 Weighted points score RIC, 19/01/2022, R11, M 4M 4M 8P 5/4B. Mccauley 488175 1/0125

 21 OUR BETTY Weighted points score RIC, 16/01/2022, R9, P 4P 1P 5/4S. Scuglia 534126 1/0124

 22 OUR SOOKY Weighted points score GBN, 14/01/2022, R10, P 6P 2P 1Y 5/4C. Rushworth 532778 1/0123

 23 WITCH EARNER Weighted points score GBN, 31/12/2021, R10, P 5P 1P 5/4A. Bell 545285 1/0118

 24 LAUPER Weighted points score RIC, 19/01/2022, R7, P 5P 6P 7P 5/3A. Wade 529745 2/1114

 25 EXTRICATE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 19/01/2022, R5, P 6P 5P 3P 5/3M. Lee 528272 2/1111

 26 JACK BUTTONS Weighted points score RIC, 10/12/2021, R6, P 4P 4P 4P 5/4L. Azzopardi 539129 1/0107

 27 BEGGER Weighted points score RIC, 19/01/2022, R4, P 5P 1P 5P 5/4T. Vella 542737 1/0105

 28 TIRADORA Weighted points score RIS, 25/09/2021, R12, Y 8Y 4P 6P 5/4S. Simonetta 538830 2/0102

 29 TONGUE TIED Weighted points score BUL, 12/10/2021, R6, P 7P 8P 7P 5/4T. Vella 537108 1/097

 30 DUAL CUSTODY Weighted points score BUL, 18/01/2022, R5, P 4P 4P 4P 5/2D. Campbell 531116 3/296

 31 LOOK OUT 1 Weighted points score LIT, 08/01/2022, R10, Y 4Y 5P 7Y 5/4P. Williams 527738 1/091
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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P 5 330 NONE
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 32 DOWNTOWN Weighted points score RIC, 12/01/2022, R10, P 6P 7Y 2P 5/4L. Fletcher 493179 1/091

 33 BAD MONDAY 1 Weighted points score BAT, 17/01/2022, R10, P 6P 7P 4P 5/4P. Parker 528760 1/087

 34 CAMARO ZED 1 Weighted points score RIS, 11/10/2021, R9, Y 8Y 5Y 8P 5/3J. Grief 531747 2/187

 35 OSCAR OCTOPUS Weighted points score RIC, 16/01/2022, R7, P 8P 8P 4P 5/4A. Bell 537988 3/081

 36 KARIJINI JAKIT 1 Weighted points score RIC, 09/01/2022, R8, P 8P 6P 6P 5/2M. Lee 507770 3/278

 37 CEDAR BOW Weighted points score RIC, 03/12/2021, R10, P 8P 8P 8P 5/4A. Bell 529903 1/078

 38 REMAS BRONZE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 19/01/2022, R6, P 5P 7P 6P 5/4M. Lee 528832 1/075

 39 REEL 'EM SOOTIE Weighted points score RIS, 15/01/2022, R8, Y 6Y 7Y 6Y 5/4A. Byrnes 540251 1/074

 40 DISCO SOUND 1 Weighted points score MAT, 10/01/2022, R8, P 6P 5P 8P 5/4W. Knibbs 537737 1/072

 41 RAINBOW LUCK Weighted points score RIC, 03/12/2021, R10, P 7P 5P 8P 5/4G. Logue 532771 1/069

 42 RICK'S WILL Weighted points score RIC, 19/01/2022, R6, P 7P 4Y 6P 5/4A. Marshall 534540 1/065

 43 WILD STALLION 1 Weighted points score RIC, 09/01/2022, R7, P 6P 8P 5P 5/4M. Lee 522440 1/063
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 23 January 2022

P FFA 330 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 COSMIC LUNA 2 Last start winner RIC, 19/01/2022, R1, P 1P 4P 2P 1/2S. Morgan 539507 8/7321

 2 ZIPPING MIAMI 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 09/01/2022, R12, P 3P 8C 1P 2/1/2C. Carl 529858 9/6238

 3 DOONSIDE ANDY Weighted points score RIC, 24/11/2021, R3, P 4P 4P 2P 2/1/1L. Galea 532614 10/9246

 4 LATELY Weighted points score GOS, 28/12/2021, R3, P 7P 7P 6P 2/1/1P. Akers 507764 20/19186

 5 COAL BLASTER Weighted points score RIS, 15/01/2022, R7, Y 7Y 3P 6P 3/1/2P. Akers 530631 9/8172

 6 WINLOCK LAD 1 Weighted points score WPK, 19/01/2022, R9, P 7P 8P 3P 3/1/1A. Bell 534190 7/6126

 7 KNOCKABOUT SUE 2 Last start winner RIC, 19/01/2022, R8, P 1P 3P 2P 4/1/2F. Sanotti 520284 11/9240

 8 WINLOCK PETE Last start winner RIC, 12/01/2022, R9, P 1P 1P 3P 4/1/2B. Oitmann 530713 5/4228

 9 ONLY YOU Last start placegetter RIC, 19/01/2022, R1, P 3P 1P 7P 4/1/2T. Corless 530595 8/7252

 10 DERRY EXPRESS 2 Weighted points score GOS, 28/12/2021, R6, P 7P 4P 3P 4/1/2K. Pedrana 529666 15/1231

 11 BRONZE KEY Weighted points score GOS, 18/01/2022, R11, P 6P 6Y 1P 4/1/1M. Greer 522746 8/4164

 12 POLARITY Weighted points score RIC, 31/12/2021, R6, P 8P 1P 6P 4/1/1F. Sanotti 520281 5/4159

 13 COME AROUND Weighted points score RIC, 19/01/2022, R10, P 7P 7P 3P 4/1/1T. Jansen 522526 17/15147
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 1 SIMPLE SIMON Last start placegetter RIC, 19/01/2022, R4, P 2P 4P 3P M/1C. Carl 542919 0/0112

 2 CHEEKY TUESDAY Last start placegetter RIC, 16/01/2022, R2, P 2P 3P 4P M/1M. Clayton 533487 0/090

 3 SHE'S A SHAKA First start M/1J. Chapman 544502 0/00

 4 BABY MAGIC First start M/1K. Drynan 547133 0/00

 5 FLO MAGIC First start M/1K. Drynan 547127 0/00

 6 WILD BELLE Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 19/01/2022, R2, P 5P 7P 8P M/1M. Lee 539925 0/040

 7 CALL ME ROOSTER Weighted points score MAT, 17/01/2022, R2, P 4P 4P 5P M/1W. Knibbs 531336 0/082

 8 CHRONIC WAVE Weighted points score RIC, 12/12/2021, R2, P 8P 8P 6Y M/1R. Polidano 529746 0/060

 9 PUMPKIN EATER 1 Weighted points score RIC, 19/01/2022, R3, P 4P 4P 6P M/1A. Wade 541887 0/057

 10 TOPS 2 Weighted points score RIC, 16/01/2022, R1, P 5P 7P 5P M/1D. Swain 540741 0/048

 11 TIGER BARTY Weighted points score RIC, 19/01/2022, R2, P 5P 6P M/1A. Byrnes 535011 0/048

 12 CENTODIECI 2 Weighted points score WPK, 19/01/2022, R1, P 6P 6P 7P M/1A. Bell 544369 0/042

 13 LOCKED UP Weighted points score RIC, 15/12/2021, R2, P 5P 8P 6P M/1R. Polidano 542943 0/042

7 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 20 January 2022 - 07:54 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 23 January 2022
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 1 KNOCKABOUT SUE 1 Last start winner RIC, 19/01/2022, R8, P 1P 3P 2P 4/1/2F. Sanotti 520284 11/9240

 2 APPETIZING 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 19/01/2022, R12, P 3P 5P 1P 4/1/2S. Morgan 534291 6/4153

 3 DERRY EXPRESS 1 Weighted points score GOS, 28/12/2021, R6, P 7P 4P 3P 4/1/2K. Pedrana 529666 15/1231

 4 JUNE TWENTY SIX 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 19/01/2022, R8, P 2P 5P 6P 5/1C. Cathcart 523113 7/6147

 5 SPREAD MY WINGS Last start placegetter RIC, 05/01/2022, R2, P 2P 1P 4P 5/4B. Cook 540973 1/0125

 6 ALWAYS COSTING Last start placegetter RIC, 16/01/2022, R6, P 3P 3P 8P 5/4P. Boyd 547534 1/0123

 7 CATCH ME OUT Last start Provincial winner BAT, 25/10/2021, R8, P 1P 1P 4P 5/4D. Sultana 537806 4/0222

 8 NATTY'S GONE Dropping in grade RIC, 05/01/2022, R9, P 7P 5P 1P 5/1L. Fletcher 499564 9/7123

 9 NOT A SHAME 2 Weighted points score BUL, 11/01/2022, R9, P 7P 3P 3P 5/4D. Goodger 546145 1/0165

 10 WISHING LUCK 2 Weighted points score BAT, 17/01/2022, R10, P 4P 2P 2Y 5/4P. Parker 521219 1/0161

 11 GO GO CHICAGO Weighted points score DAP, 30/12/2021, R7, P 7P 8P 3P 5/2S. Morgan 535164 5/2159

 12 ACTIVE NUGGET 2 Weighted points score LIT, 08/01/2022, R7, Y 2Y 1Y 4P 5/4J. Mathias 531171 3/0148

 13 ASTON SQUIRE Weighted points score RIC, 16/01/2022, R11, M 6M 4M 5M 5/2P. Boyd 500279 8/2138

 14 UNO KAI 1 Weighted points score RIC, 09/01/2022, R4, P 5P 4P 1P 5/3K. Pedrana 534548 7/1132

 15 DON'T TELL LINDY 2 Weighted points score GOS, 18/01/2022, R3, P 8P 8P 1Y 5/2P. Johnston 522175 4/2121

 16 WILD JULIA Weighted points score LIT, 15/01/2022, R6, Y 2Y 2Y 4Y 5/4S. Hopkins 530372 1/0107

 17 BLINKS 2 Weighted points score RIC, 27/10/2021, R7, P 6P 8P 3P 5/1K. Clunne 498583 4/399

 18 ACTIVE ZEUS 2 Weighted points score LIT, 08/01/2022, R7, Y 5Y 3Y 6P 5/3J. Mathias 522753 5/197

 19 LOOK OUT 2 Weighted points score LIT, 08/01/2022, R10, Y 4Y 5P 7Y 5/4P. Williams 527738 1/091

 20 NICK'S TANK Weighted points score BAT, 17/01/2022, R4, P 7P 4P 3Y 5/4A. Marshall 528176 1/088

 21 BAD MONDAY 3 Weighted points score BAT, 17/01/2022, R10, P 6P 7P 4P 5/4P. Parker 528760 1/087

 22 SET TO BE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 19/01/2022, R7, P 6P 6P 5P 5/2R. Nicolaou 521345 4/278

 23 SOPHIE'S WILL 3 Weighted points score BAT, 17/01/2022, R3, P 6P 7P 6P 5/4A. Marshall 534534 1/078

 24 MOTOWN PRINCE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 19/01/2022, R8, P 8P 6P 8P 5/1R. Nicolaou 528115 5/476

 25 DOUBLE ACTIVE 1 Weighted points score LIT, 08/01/2022, R9, Y 6Y 4Y 7P 5/3J. Mathias 507684 5/176

 26 DISCO SOUND 2 Weighted points score MAT, 10/01/2022, R8, P 6P 5P 8P 5/4W. Knibbs 537737 1/072
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 1 JUNE TWENTY SIX 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 19/01/2022, R8, P 2P 5P 6P 5/1C. Cathcart 523113 7/6147

 2 SPREAD MY WINGS Last start placegetter RIC, 05/01/2022, R2, P 2P 1P 4P 5/4B. Cook 540973 1/0125

 3 ALWAYS COSTING Last start placegetter RIC, 16/01/2022, R6, P 3P 3P 8P 5/4P. Boyd 547534 1/0123

 4 CATCH ME OUT Last start Provincial winner BAT, 25/10/2021, R8, P 1P 1P 4P 5/4D. Sultana 537806 4/0222

 5 NATTY'S GONE Dropping in grade RIC, 05/01/2022, R9, P 7P 5P 1P 5/1L. Fletcher 499564 9/7123

 6 NOT A SHAME 2 Weighted points score BUL, 11/01/2022, R9, P 7P 3P 3P 5/4D. Goodger 546145 1/0165

 7 WISHING LUCK 2 Weighted points score BAT, 17/01/2022, R10, P 4P 2P 2Y 5/4P. Parker 521219 1/0161

 8 GO GO CHICAGO Weighted points score DAP, 30/12/2021, R7, P 7P 8P 3P 5/2S. Morgan 535164 5/2159

 9 ACTIVE NUGGET 2 Weighted points score LIT, 08/01/2022, R7, Y 2Y 1Y 4P 5/4J. Mathias 531171 3/0148

 10 ASTON SQUIRE Weighted points score RIC, 16/01/2022, R11, M 6M 4M 5M 5/2P. Boyd 500279 8/2138

 11 UNO KAI 1 Weighted points score RIC, 09/01/2022, R4, P 5P 4P 1P 5/3K. Pedrana 534548 7/1132

 12 DON'T TELL LINDY 2 Weighted points score GOS, 18/01/2022, R3, P 8P 8P 1Y 5/2P. Johnston 522175 4/2121

 13 WILD JULIA Weighted points score LIT, 15/01/2022, R6, Y 2Y 2Y 4Y 5/4S. Hopkins 530372 1/0107

 14 BLINKS 2 Weighted points score RIC, 27/10/2021, R7, P 6P 8P 3P 5/1K. Clunne 498583 4/399

 15 ACTIVE ZEUS 2 Weighted points score LIT, 08/01/2022, R7, Y 5Y 3Y 6P 5/3J. Mathias 522753 5/197

 16 LOOK OUT 2 Weighted points score LIT, 08/01/2022, R10, Y 4Y 5P 7Y 5/4P. Williams 527738 1/091

 17 NICK'S TANK Weighted points score BAT, 17/01/2022, R4, P 7P 4P 3Y 5/4A. Marshall 528176 1/088

 18 BAD MONDAY 3 Weighted points score BAT, 17/01/2022, R10, P 6P 7P 4P 5/4P. Parker 528760 1/087

 19 SET TO BE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 19/01/2022, R7, P 6P 6P 5P 5/2R. Nicolaou 521345 4/278

 20 SOPHIE'S WILL 3 Weighted points score BAT, 17/01/2022, R3, P 6P 7P 6P 5/4A. Marshall 534534 1/078

 21 MOTOWN PRINCE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 19/01/2022, R8, P 8P 6P 8P 5/1R. Nicolaou 528115 5/476

 22 DOUBLE ACTIVE 1 Weighted points score LIT, 08/01/2022, R9, Y 6Y 4Y 7P 5/3J. Mathias 507684 5/176

 23 DISCO SOUND 2 Weighted points score MAT, 10/01/2022, R8, P 6P 5P 8P 5/4W. Knibbs 537737 1/072
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 1 COSMIC LUNA 1 Last start winner RIC, 19/01/2022, R1, P 1P 4P 2P 1/2S. Morgan 539507 8/7321

 2 ZIPPING LOPEZ Last start winner BUL, 18/01/2022, R4, P 1P 1P 4P 1/2J. Mackay 539875 11/10321

 3 BESSIE BRINDLE Weighted points score RIC, 19/01/2022, R1, P 6P 1P 1P 1/1A. Wade 529741 13/11291

 4 CORLESS CRAZY Last start winner RIC, 19/01/2022, R10, P 1P 2P 6P 2/1/2T. Corless 532707 10/8282

 5 ZIPPING MIAMI 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 09/01/2022, R12, P 3P 8C 1P 2/1/2C. Carl 529858 9/6238

 6 ZETLAND GIRL Weighted points score RIC, 19/01/2022, R1, P 4P 4P 5P 2/1/1D. Croser 524915 13/12252

 7 WINLOCK LAD 2 Weighted points score WPK, 19/01/2022, R9, P 7P 8P 3P 3/1/1A. Bell 534190 7/6126

 8 KNOCKABOUT SUE 1 Last start winner RIC, 19/01/2022, R8, P 1P 3P 2P 4/1/2F. Sanotti 520284 11/9240

 9 APPETIZING 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 19/01/2022, R12, P 3P 5P 1P 4/1/2S. Morgan 534291 6/4153

 10 DERRY EXPRESS 1 Weighted points score GOS, 28/12/2021, R6, P 7P 4P 3P 4/1/2K. Pedrana 529666 15/1231

10 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 20 January 2022 - 07:54 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 23 January 2022

P 5 535 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLIND PURSUIT Last start winner RIC, 16/01/2022, R10, P 1P 7P 3P 5/3J. Grief 531302 4/1150

 2 PROMOTE Last start placegetter GAR, 15/01/2022, R9, P 3P 8P 1P 5/2J. Mackay 540328 3/2207

 3 DOUBLE MY BUBBLE Last start placegetter RIC, 16/01/2022, R10, P 2P 4P 7P 5/1M. Clayton 523979 4/3108

 4 AGERA 2 Weighted points score WPK, 19/01/2022, R4, P 5P 5C 1P 5/3A. Bell 544372 2/1186

 5 APPETIZING 2 Weighted points score RIC, 19/01/2022, R12, P 3P 5P 1P 5/4S. Morgan 534291 6/1153

 6 EIGHT COUNT 1 Weighted points score RIS, 15/01/2022, R4, M 6M 5P 3P 5/1M. Smith 498814 7/3139

 7 WINKLER 2 Weighted points score WPK, 19/01/2022, R7, P 5P 7C 7C 5/2A. Bell 537909 4/2135

 8 NO FOOLING YOU Weighted points score RIC, 22/12/2021, R4, P 4P 7P 1P 5/3G. Tyrpenou 532687 5/1129

 9 LADY ON FIRE 2 Weighted points score BAT, 17/01/2022, R7, P 6P 6P 4P 5/4R. Polidano 534533 2/090

 10 SOPHIE'S WILL 2 Weighted points score BAT, 17/01/2022, R3, P 6P 7P 6P 5/4A. Marshall 534534 1/078

 11 DISCO SOUND 3 Weighted points score MAT, 10/01/2022, R8, P 6P 5P 8P 5/4W. Knibbs 537737 1/072

11 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 20 January 2022 - 07:54 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 23 January 2022

P M 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NATISA'S SPARKLE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 24/12/2021, R3, P 4P 7P 3P M/1D. Sultana 540610 0/067

 2 TIME REIGNS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 29/12/2021, R2, P 8P 2P 8P M/1B. Cook 540972 0/066

 3 TOPS 1 Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 19/01/2022, R3, P 5P 7P 5P M/1D. Swain 540741 0/048

 4 ZIPPING EVEREST Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 12/01/2022, R5, P 4P M/1C. Carl 544688 0/058

 5 PUMPKIN EATER 2 Weighted points score RIC, 19/01/2022, R3, P 4P 4P 6P M/1A. Wade 541887 0/057

 6 CENTODIECI 3 Weighted points score WPK, 19/01/2022, R1, P 6P 6P 7P M/1A. Bell 544369 0/042

12 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 20 January 2022 - 07:54 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 23 January 2022

P 4 535 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JABENI 2 Weighted points score GAR, 15/01/2022, R7, P 2P 1P 2P 4/1/2B. Moroney 525218 11/6267

13 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 20 January 2022 - 07:54 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 23 January 2022

P M 535 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CENTODIECI 1 Weighted points score WPK, 19/01/2022, R1, P 6P 6P 7P M/1A. Bell 544369 0/042

14 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 20 January 2022 - 07:54 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 23 January 2022

P 5 618 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 AGERA 1 Weighted points score WPK, 19/01/2022, R4, P 5P 5C 1P 5/4A. Bell 544372 2/0186

 2 WINKLER 1 Weighted points score WPK, 19/01/2022, R7, P 5P 7C 7C 5/3A. Bell 537909 4/1135

 3 LADY ON FIRE 1 Weighted points score BAT, 17/01/2022, R7, P 6P 6P 4P 5/4R. Polidano 534533 2/090

 4 SOPHIE'S WILL 1 Weighted points score BAT, 17/01/2022, R3, P 6P 7P 6P 5/4A. Marshall 534534 1/078

15 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 20 January 2022 - 07:54 AM WST


